Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136 20 - 025~ 3Rl
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Lea County, New Mexico

255 2.55 1.00 1.75 4.46 4.46
552 297 1.00 1.75 5.20 9.66
956 4.04 0.75 1.31 5.30 14.96
1214 2.58 1.00 1.75 4.52 19.48
1350 1.36 1.00 1.75 2.38 21.86
1445 0.95 0.80 1.40 1.33 23.19
1600 1.55 0.30 0.53 0.81 24.00
1791 1.91 0.10 3.00 5.73 29.73
1981 1.90 0.10 0.18 0.33 30.06
2202 2.21 0.80 1.40 3.09 33.16
2489 3.00 1.20 2.10 6.30 39.46
2680 1.91 0.60 1.05 2.01 41.46
2965 2.85 0.30 0.53 1.50 42.96
3183 2.18 0.10 0.18 0.38 43.34
3342 1.59 0.10 0.18 0.28 43.62
39501 1.59 0.30 0.53 0.83 44.45
3848 3.47 0.10 0.18 0.61 45.06
4007 1.59 0.40 0.70 1.11 46.17
4400 3.93 0.10 0.18 0.69 46.86
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Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the o? b day of Ma.rdn , 2010 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

ddang ChlodTa

Notary Puttic
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MARY C. HOUTS

RE@ E EVE D 2 ”0 Notary Public, State of Texas
‘ o My Commission Expires
APR 2 6 2010 , Jonuory 26, 2011
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